7.ro¢nik Behu Obcou Smizany
Dospeli Velky okroh 1,000 Km ..;.;.
Dospell' 10.10.2012 15:55. . . .

Zavod (10 Kol) - start v 16:33:47

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(18) Miroslav Brezovsky
1 16:38:23.162
2 5:09.280 +0.615 16:43:32.442
3 5:09.066 +0.401 16:48:41.508
4 5:15.968 +7.303 16:53:57.476
5 5:08.665 16:59:06.141
6 5:11.418 +2.753 17:04:17.559
7 5:16.371 +7.706 17:09:33.930
8 5:27.044 +18.379 17:15:00.974
9 5:38.167 +29.502 17:20:39.141
10 5:09.382 +0.717 17:25:48.523
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